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INDEPENDENCE SCHOOL DISTRICT

BID TABULATION
Carpet, LVT & Polished

i Concrete for District
Project Name: Buildings
Bid Number: 2025-PUR-024

Independence School
BID Date: District
Owner: March 28, 2025
. . 1.1 Bingham Middle . Glendale Elementary Procter . William Southern

DlStflCt BUlldlngS School Ennovation Center School Elementary School Transportation Elementary School Total
DB Flooring, LLC dba $ 89,044.00 | $ 27.911.00 | $ 36273.00 | 4133.00 | § - s 4196900 | 199,330.00
Regents Flooring
Uni Floor, Inc. $ 106,020.00 | $ 26,100.00 | $ 36,880.00 | $ 3,150.00 | $ 535.00 | $ 44,936.00 | $ 217,621.00
DB Flooring, LLC dba Regents | ¢ 402,294.00 | - s K - s 645100 S - s 408.745.00
Flooring
Uni Floor, Inc. $ 299,900.00 | $ - $ - $ - $ 3,000.00 | $ - $ 302,900.00

DB Flooring, LLC dba Regents
Flooring

$ 491,338.00

$ 27,911.00

$ 36,273.00

$ 4,133.00

$ 6,451.00

$ 41,969.00

$

608,075.00

Uni Floor, Inc.

DB Flooring, LLC dba Regents
Flooring

$ 405,920.00

$ 4,913.00

$ 26,100.00

$ 279.00

$ 36,880.00

$ 362.00

$ 3,150.00

$ 41.00

$ 3,535.00

$ 64.00

$ 44,936.00

$ 419.00

$

$

520,521.00

6,078.00

Uni Floor, Inc.

DB Flooring, LLC dba Regents
Flooring

Included

1

Included

1

Included

1

Included

1

Included

1

Included

1

Uni Floor, Inc.*

5 years-3 X's
Desifyin,

5 years-3 X's
Desifyin

S years-3 X's
Desifyin

5 years-3 X's
Desifyin,

S years-3 X's
Desifyin

S years-3 X's
Desifyin;

*Polish Warranty - 3 X's Desifying Process = 5 years Scratch Resistant/Scratch Proof



